PENGELOLA CLINIC
TARGET| APPT

PUTRIKA
KARTIKA
SATYA
PUTRIKA
HETTY

PUTRIKA

ERIKA
SATYA
SATYA

HETTY

ERIKA
PUTRIKA
KARTIKA
HETTY
KARTIKA
KARTIKA
ERIKA
ERIKA
KARTIKA
HETTY
SATYA
ERIKA
PUTRIKA
TOTAL

FABIAN
KRISTIN
INDAH
FABIAN
KRISTIN
ROBERT

KRISTIN

MARSYA
FABIAN
FABIAN

ROBERT

MARSYA
KRISTIN
INDAH
ROBERT
INDAH
INDAH
MARSYA
MARSYA
INDAH
ROBERT
FABIAN
MARSYA
KRISTIN

MAULINA
FAJAR
SUSI WU
LENTINA
SRI
RIDWAN

DARLIANTI

IDA
RIZKY AGUSTIA
SOFIE

LIA

RIRIN
DARLIANTI
HANNY
ELITA
LASMA
FILBERT
INDAH
RIRIN
EVELYN
LENTINA
JUNIANSYAH
NOVI
DARLIANTI

NC-SURABAYA - IMAM BONJOL
NC-SEMARANG ERLANGGA
NC-PANTAI INDAH KAPUK GI
NC-MALL TANGCITY TANGERANG
NC-MALL REVO BEKASI

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD PEKANBARU

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD KOTA WISATA
CIBUBUR

NC-MALL GANDARIA CITY
NC-MALL FX SUDIRMAN JAKARTA
NC-MALL CITRALAND GROGOL JAKARTA

NC-MALL CIPUTRA CITRA RAYA
TANGERANG

NC-MALL CINERE DEPOK

NC-MALL CIKARANG BEKASI
NC-MALL CIBINONG CITY BOGOR
NC-MALL BINTARO XCHANGE - PRESALES
NC-MALL ARTHA GADING JAKARTA
NC-MALL AEON SENTUL CITY BOGOR
NC-MAL KAMAJA JAKARTA
NC-KEDOYA

NC-KARTINI

NC-JUANDA MEDAN

NC-JEMBER

NC-CIDENG TIMUR

NC-BEKASI HARAPAN INDAH

405
495
510
435
795

375

405
435
405

420

375
390
210
435
675
195
600
375
390
420
375
390

277
209
151
308
451

212

204
255
325

228

421
282
185

97
215
198
310
308
195
167

56
235

277
208
151
236
433

210

197
244
283

227

370
276
183

77
215
188
303
308
194
163

53
235

PERCENTAGE

SHOW APPT SHOW
TARGET TARGET APPT
96.80
68.40  68.40 100.00
42,02 4222 99.52
29.61  29.61 100.00
5425 70.80 76.62
54.47 56.73  96.01
56.00 56.53  99.06
48.64 50.37  96.57
56.09 58.62  95.69
69.88 80.25  87.08
54.05 5429 99.56
98.67  112.27  87.89
70.77 7231  97.87
87.14 88.10  98.92
17.70 2230 79.38
31.85 31.85 100.00
96.41 101.54  94.95
50.50 51.67 97.74
8213 82.13 100.00
49.74  50.00 99.49
38.81 39.76  97.60
1413 1493 94.64
60.26  60.26 100.00
.57 14 92.42
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